EMHV-Meisterschaft 2021
Resultate vom 01.05.2021

1. Radtligen/Aefligen/Gerlafingen/Zauggenried

2. Heimiswil/Busswil
. Wiler/Ersigen
Thun
. Durrenroth/Hauserenmoos
. Réthenbach i. E.
Hasle b. Burgdorf
. Steinen/Bigenthal/Bowil
. Lyssach/Burgdorf/Kirchberg/Utzenstorf
10. Z&ziwil-Reutenen/Oberthal
11. Stalden-Dorf
12. Schupbach/Gohl
13. Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen
14. Oschwand-Biembach
15. Grunenmatt/Langnau-Berge
16. Mutzlenberg/Unterfrittenbach/Zollbriick
17. Alchenstorf/Ruedisbach/Wynigen
18. Lueg/Biglen/Riegsau
19. Ruderswil
20. Wasen-Lugenbach
21. Oberdiessbach
22. Obergoldbach/Thalgraben
Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S1
1. Wenger Lenyo, 2011
2. Schluchter Jonas, 2011
3. Regazzoni Alessia, 2012
4, Schulthess Leandro, 2012
5. Brunner Etienne, 2011
Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S2
1. Kampfer Simon, 2008
2.  Liechti Marc, 2008
3.  Hofer Timo, 2008
4, Burkhalter Silvan, 2010
5.  Berger Simon, 2008
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Tagesrangliste Einzelresultate S3
1. Kampfer Marco, 2005

Krahenbuhl Sascha, 2005

Lathi Sandro, 2005

Lathi Janis, 2005

Kihni Silvan, 2005
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Schipbach
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516
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205

26
23
23
22
21

54
53
50
48
45

83
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Mannschaft
Heimiswil/Busswil

Rudtligen/Aefligen/Gerlafingen/Zauggenried

Wiler/Ersigen

Thun
Durrenroth/Hauserenmoos
Roéthenbach i. E.

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Steinen/Bigenthal/Bowil

Lyssach/Burgdorf/Kirchberg/Utzenstorf

Zaziwil-Reutenen/Oberthal
Stalden-Dorf
Schiipbach/Gohl

Bigel-Goldbach/Schafhausen

Oschwand-Biembach
Grinenmatt/Langnau-Berge

Mutzlenberg/Unterfrittenbach/Zollbriick
Alchenstorf/Riedisbach/Wynigen

Lueg/Biglen/Riegsau
Ruderswil
Wasen-Lugenbach
Oberdiessbach
Obergoldbach/Thalgraben

Wenger Lenyo, 2011
Schlichter Jonas, 2011
Regazzoni Alessia, 2012
Schulthess Leandro, 2012
Brunner Etienne, 2011
Spahr Timon, 2011

Iseli Kevin, 2012

Gerber Angela, 2011
Uhlmann Nils, 2011
Flickiger Benjamin, 2012

Kampfer Simon, 2008
Liechti Marc, 2008
Hofer Timo, 2008
Burkhalter Silvan, 2010
Berger Simon, 2008
Steffen Jannis, 2008
Isenschmid Nico, 2008
Wittwer Marc, 2009
Iseli Niklas, 2009
Bachmann Silvan, 2008

Nr.
0
0
1
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4
4
5
5
6
6
6
7
7
7
9
10
11
11
12
13
16
16
Thun
Rothenbach i. E.
Wiler
Kirchberg
Lyssach
Ersigen

Schafhausen i. E.
Oschwand-Biembach
Oschwand-Biembach
Grunenmatt-Brandis

Durrenroth
Rothenbach i. E.
Obergoldbach
Hausernmoos
Schipbach
Grunenmatt-Brandis
Oberdiessbach
Ruderswil
Schafhausen i. E.
Ersigen

Total

337
320
477
276
362
263
516
425
307
482
379
292
356
156
252
216
323
125
278
205
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53
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41
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Kampfer Marco, 2005
Krahenbuhl Sascha, 2005
Lathi Sandro, 2005

Lathi Janis, 2005

Kihni Silvan, 2005
Siegenthaler Andreas, 2006
Schwarz Fabian, 2005
Kohler Yanick, 2005

Zaugg Dario, 2005

Fuchser Mario, 2005

Dirrenroth

Gohl

Lyssach

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Thun

Oberthal
Alchenstorf

Wiler
Bigel-Goldbach
Oberthal
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27.
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38.
39.
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41.
42.

Wenger Lenyo, 2011
Schluchter Jonas, 2011
Regazzoni Alessia, 2012
Schulthess Leandro, 2012
Brunner Etienne, 2011
Spahr Timon, 2011

Iseli Kevin, 2012

Gerber Angela, 2011
Uhlmann Nils, 2011

. Flickiger Benjamin, 2012
. Vogel Silas, 2012

. Klay Luca, 2012

. Gerber Kilian, 2013

. Stucki Kilian, 2013

. Kanzig Noel, 2013

. Mdller Lian, 2011

. Franke Jaydon, 2011

. Eschler Flurina, 2011

. Locher Marco, 2011

. Bracher Tristan, 2011

. Wiedmer Til, 2013

. Briigger Levin, 2013

. Klétzli Jann, 2014

. Grossenbacher Daniel, 2012
. Krahenbihl Silvan, 2011
. Weber Andri, 2011

Kienzi Silvan, 2012
Meyer Damian, 2013
Steffen Valentin, 2013
Mosimann Nick, 2014
Burkhalter Steve, 2011
Varone Thierry, 2012
Bichsel Andrin Matteo, 2014
Schénholzer Patrick, 2011
Rothlisberger Jan, 2012
Stalder Yanick, 2013
Vogel Lian, 2013

Dahler Lorin, 2012

Lathi Emilia, 2012

Maurer Sam, 2012
Wenger Ramon, 2013
Aeschlimann Fabian, 2013

Thun

Roéthenbach i. E.
Wiler

Kirchberg

Lyssach

Ersigen
Schafhausen i. E.
Oschwand-Biembach
Oschwand-Biembach
Grunenmatt-Brandis
Oberdiessbach
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Oschwand-Biembach
Steinen b. Sighau
Thun

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Bigel-Goldbach

Thun

Schafhausen i. E.
Oschwand-Biembach
Oschwand-Biembach
Hasle b. Burgdorf
Oschwand-Biembach
Oschwand-Biembach
Gohl

Unterfrittenbach-
Emmenmatt
Zaziwil-Reutenen

Luegi. E.
Obergoldbach
Schiipbach
Hausernmoos
Obergoldbach
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Obergoldbach
Ersigen
Biglen-Arni
Oberdiessbach
Oberdiessbach
Obergoldbach
Stalden-Dorf
Rothenbach i. E.
Steinen b. Signau
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43. Schlichter Philipp, 2014 Roéthenbach i. E. 3 3
44. Schulthess Lavinia, 2015 Kirchberg 3 3
45. Liechti Mathias, 2012 Steinen b. Signau 2 2
46. Bartschi Jorin, 2012 Roéthenbach i. E. 2 2
47. Krahenbihl Leonie, 2013 Oschwand-Biembach 2 2
48. Fischer Noah, 2014 Wiler 2 2
49. Spielmann Kilian, 2011 Oberdiessbach 1 1
50. Brenzikofer Sven, 2012 Stalden-Dorf 1 1
51. Bitikofer Max, 2012 Ersigen 1 1
52. Hertig Isabel, 2013 Unterfrittenbach- 1 1
Emmenmatt
53. Blaser Remo, 2013 Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben 1 1
54. Finkam Noa, 2013 Hasle b. Burgdorf 1 1
55. Liechti Adrian, 2014 Steinen b. Signau 1 1
56. Klay Emily, 2015 Bigenthal-Walkringen 1 1
57. Schenk Manuel, 2012 Obergoldbach 0 0
58. Brechbihl Lukas, 2012 Wasen-Lugenbach 0 0
59. Staub Nicola, 2012 Dirrenroth 0 0
60. Mathys Manuel, 2012 Wasen-Lugenbach 0 0
61. Ramseier Lukas, 2012 Langnau-Berge 0 0
62. Locher Leonie, 2012 Obergoldbach 0 0
63. Reichenbach Marin, 2013 Thun 0 0
64. Schenk Nina, 2013 Obergoldbach 0 0
65. Widmer Julian, 2013 Schafhausen i. E. 0 0
66. Gasser Anna, 2013 Oschwand-Biembach 0 0
67. Heiniger Cedric Leon, 2013 Rothenbach i. E. 0 0
68. Gerber Levin, 2013 Wasen-Lugenbach 0 0
69. Baumann Janosch, 2013 Obergoldbach 0 0
70. Ldthi Finn, 2014 Wiler 0 0
71. Eichenberger Kilian, 2014 Wiler 0 0
72. Niffenegger Simea, 2014 Stalden-Dorf 0 0
73. Spahr Robin, 2014 Ersigen 0 0
74. Haslebacher Leonie, 2014 Wasen-Lugenbach 0 0
75. Schenk Nelio, 2014 Roéthenbach i. E. 0 0
76. Schon Tim, 2014 Bigenthal-Walkringen 0 0
77. Balsiger Lily, 2015 Oschwand-Biembach 0 0
78. Maurer Tom, 2015 Stalden-Dorf 0 0
79. Locher Timo, 2015 Obergoldbach 0 0
80. Schupbach Michelle, 2015 Thun 0 0
81. Blaser Eric, 2015 Miitzlenberg-Nesselgraben 0 0
82. Aeschlimann Janik, 2015 Steinen b. Signau 0 0
83. Zysset Tyler, 2015 Roéthenbach i. E. 0 0
84. Bartschi Robin, 2015 Lyssach 0 0
85. Wyss Niklas, 2015 Riedisbach 0 0
86. Heiniger Jana, 2015 Roéthenbach i. E. 0 0
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Gerber Lea, 2016
Wermuth Yanis, 2016
Blaser Gian Manuel, 2017

2

Kampfer Simon, 2008
Liechti Marc, 2008
Hofer Timo, 2008
Burkhalter Silvan, 2010
Berger Simon, 2008
Steffen Jannis, 2008
Isenschmid Nico, 2008
Wittwer Marc, 2009
Iseli Niklas, 2009

. Bachmann Silvan, 2008

. Christen Stefan, 2008

. Stucki Lukas, 2009

. Gasser Lars, 2008

. Leuenberger Jannik, 2009
. Hofer Timon, 2008

. Luthi Jonas, 2008

. Niffenegger Silas, 2008

. Kréhenbuhl Martina, 2008
. Steiner Alina, 2009

. Hutmacher Fabrice, 2009
. Gasser Swen, 2010

. Hofer Jael, 2008

. Wagner Fabrice, 2010

. Schneider Dominik, 2008
. Wiedmer Ben, 2010

. Steck Jan Luca, 2010

. Meister Sandro, 2009

. Btikofer Lars, 2009

. Lehmann Jaromir, 2008

. Stucki David, 2008

. Neuenschwander Marco, 2008
. Kurt Jana, 2009

. Zurcher Manuel, 2009

. Schweizer Noa, 2009

. Kummer Jaron, 2010

. Eichenberger Fabian, 2008
. Kréhenbihl Saskia, 2008
. Egli Jan, 2010

Wasen-Lugenbach
Wasen-Lugenbach

Mitzlenberg-Nesselgraben

Dirrenroth
Réthenbach i. E.
Obergoldbach
Hausernmoos
Schiipbach
Grunenmatt-Brandis
Oberdiessbach
Ruderswil
Schafhausen i. E.
Ersigen

Stalden-Dorf

Steinen b. Signau
Oschwand-Biembach
Durrenroth
Stalden-Dorf
Obergoldbach
Stalden-Dorf
Oberdiessbach
Hasle b. Burgdorf
Ruderswil
Oschwand-Biembach
Stalden-Dorf
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Ruderswil
Oschwand-Biembach
Steinen b. Signau
Schiipbach

Ersigen

Steinen b. Signau
Langnau-Berge
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Utzenstorf-Koppigen
Durrenroth
Oschwand-Biembach
Steinen b. Signau
Biglen-Arni

Gohl

Oberthal
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Frei Roman, 2008

Baumberger Marc Silvan, 2008

Zurcher Sandro, 2009
Mathys Janick, 2010
Langenegger Cyril, 2008

Schifferli Severin, 2008
Zaugg Yanik, 2008
Regazzoni Kilian, 2010
Wyss Jonas, 2010
Aeschlimann Tim, 2010
Haldimann Silvan, 2008
Schwarzwald Florian, 2009
Moser Fabian, 2010
Widmer Jonathan, 2010
Stucki Alex, 2010
Friedli Filipp, 2010
Hofer Dario, 2008
Gliicki Marco, 2008
Spross Nik, 2008
Ingold Noée, 2010
Bichsel Melvin, 2009
Séagesser Dario, 2010
Haslebacher Joel, 2009
Luthi Malea, 2009
Loosli Larissa, 2009
Hofer Jael, 2010
Diggelmann Lio, 2010
Meyer Timo, 2008
Widmer Lars, 2008
Reber Tim, 2008

Staub Leon, 2009
Ingold Léa, 2010
Schneider Nick, 2010
Tuor Levyn, 2010
Hertig Kilian, 2010

Beer Lenia, 2008
Ruegsegger Ben, 2009
Glauser Lina, 2009

Zysset Brian, 2010

Stucki Samea, 2010
Dreier Leana, 2009
Schwarzwald Sarina, 2010
Graf Noah, 2008

Bigler Noel, 2009

Durrenroth
Utzenstorf-Koppigen
Hausernmoos
Schafhausen i. E.

Unterfrittenbach-
Emmenmatt
Ruderswil

Wiler

Wiler

Riiedisbach
Oberthal
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Wiler
Stalden-Dorf
Schafhausen i. E.
Langnau-Berge
Riedisbach
Langnau-Berge
Dirrenroth
Ersigen

Thun

Ruderswil

Luegi. E.
Wasen-Lugenbach
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Riiegsau-Affoltern
Obergoldbach
Hasle b. Burgdorf
Luegi. E.
Riiegsau-Affoltern
Steinen b. Signau
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Thun

Bowil

Thun

Unterfrittenbach-
Emmenmatt
Roéthenbach i. E.

Schafhausen i. E.
Stalden-Dorf
Rothenbach i. E.
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Langnau-Berge

Wiler

Oberdiessbach
Wynigen-Rumendingen

16
16
16
16
15

15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
10

=
o

W w s A SADMMMOODOOOOON®OO O

OO FRP FP NMNNMNNMNNMNNDN

16
16
16
16
15

15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
10

=
o

W w s A DSAdMMNOODOOOOONO®OO O

O O FP FP NDNNNMNDNMNNDN



EMHV-Meisterschaft

2021

Zwischenrangliste Einzelschlager 01.05.2021

83.
84.
85.

Brechbihl Vanessa, 2009
Schertenleib Valerio, 2010
Schneider Mara, 2010
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38.

Kémpfer Marco, 2005
Kréahenbuhl Sascha, 2005
Luthi Sandro, 2005

Lathi Janis, 2005

Kuhni Silvan, 2005
Siegenthaler Andreas, 2006
Schwarz Fabian, 2005
Kohler Yanick, 2005

Zaugg Dario, 2005

. Fuchser Mario, 2005

. Kréhenbuhl Beat, 2006

. Wenger Nico, 2007

. Mathys Yanic, 2007

. Hotz Flavio, 2006

. Rock Lars, 2005

. Flickiger Mike, 2006

. Uhlmann Lars, 2007

. Kunz Mathias, 2006

. Ruegsegger Simon, 2006
. Thierstein Luca, 2005

. Baumberger Vanessa Sandra,

2006
Bonzli Leon, 2007

Berger Luca, 2005
Stuker Nick, 2005

Neuenschwander Pascal, 2006

Ziurcher Roman, 2006
Luthi Marco, 2007

Hotz Daniel, 2007
Miller Reto, 2005
Isenschmid Noah, 2006
Berger Moritz, 2007
Vordtriede Florian, 2006
Glauser David, 2005
Hafelfinger Silvan, 2007
Hofer Stefan, 2007
Ingold Yann, 2006
Diethelm Joel, 2006
Jakob Jonas, 2007

Wasen-Lugenbach
Hausernmoos
Thun

Dirrenroth

Gohl

Lyssach

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Thun

Oberthal
Alchenstorf

Wiler
Bigel-Goldbach
Oberthal
Oberdiessbach
Rothenbach i. E.
Lyssach

Thun
Langnau-Berge
Bigel-Goldbach
Oschwand-Biembach
Ersigen
Schiipbach
Oberthal
Utzenstorf-Koppigen

Durrenroth
Dirrenroth
Utzenstorf-Koppigen
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Hasle b. Burgdorf
Thun
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Oberdiessbach
Schipbach

Ersigen

Stalden-Dorf
Ruedisbach
Griinenmatt-Brandis
Thun
Utzenstorf-Koppigen
Schipbach
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Zircher Mario, 2007
Wittwer Sven, 2007
Schenk Simon, 2005
Glucki Remo, 2006
Held Silas, 2006

Wirz Luan, 2006
Tschannen Loris, 2007
Zaugg Selina, 2007
Maurer Silvano, 2005
Ryser Julian Leon, 2007
Beer Jan, 2005
Niffenegger Reto, 2006
Luthi Andreas, 2007
Stalder Jonas, 2007
Moser Gian, 2006
Weber Yves, 2007

Hammerli Fabian, 2005

Leuenberger Florian, 2006
Schneider Florian, 2005
Pfister Kevin, 2005
Haldimann Yanik, 2006
Zaugg Samuel, 2007
Niffenegger Janis, 2005
Neuenschwander Luca, 2005
Mathys Lara, 2006
Jaquemet Joel, 2006
Muhlemann Yannick, 2007
Schafroth Matthias, 2007
Gfeller Hannes, 2005
Baumgartner Lars, 2005
Eggimann Benjamin, 2005
Ruegsegger Nils, 2007
Fluckiger Mike, 2006
Riegsegger Lukas, 2006
Geninazzi Romano, 2006
Dreier Aline, 2007

Loosli Marco, 2006

Zysset Chris, 2007
Ramseier Adrian, 2007
Brechbuhl Tobias, 2005
Frikart Silvan, 2007

Hetzel Alex, 2005
Eichenberger Yana, 2006
Pfister Celine, 2007

Ruderswil
Ruderswil
Obergoldbach
Durrenroth
Grunenmatt-Brandis
Hasle b. Burgdorf
Utzenstorf-Koppigen
Bigel-Goldbach
Rothenbach i. E.
Burgdorf
Réthenbach i. E.
Schafhausen i. E.
Obergoldbach
Luegi. E.

Hasle b. Burgdorf

Unterfrittenbach-
Emmenmatt
Unterfrittenbach-
Emmenmatt
Wasen-Lugenbach

Ruderswil

Gohl
Zaziwil-Reutenen
Gohl

Stalden-Dorf
Oschwand-Biembach
Wasen-Lugenbach
Hasle b. Burgdorf
Lyssach
Stalden-Dorf
Grunenmatt-Brandis
Grunenmatt-Brandis
Schiipbach
Roéthenbach i. E.
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Schiipbach
Dirrenroth
Langnau-Berge
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Rothenbach i. E.
Langnau-Berge
Wasen-Lugenbach
Oberthal

Steinen b. Signau
Biglen-Arni

Gohl
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83. Kuhn Silvan, 2006 Hasle b. Burgdorf 17 17
84. Steiner Raphael, 2007 Hasle b. Burgdorf 16 16
85. Liechti David, 2005 Zaziwil-Reutenen 15 15
86. Béhler Luca, 2007 Zollbriick 15 15
87. Marti Lukas, 2007 Ruderswil 12 12
88. Kropf Levi, 2007 Oberdiessbach 7 7
89. Siegenthaler Remo, 2007 Ruderswil 6 6
90. Gerber Ramon, 2007 Hasle b. Burgdorf 6 6
91. Jurt Mischa, 2007 Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben 5 5
92. Salzmann Sandro, 2007 Gohl 4 4
93. Stucki Nicole, 2006 Langnau-Berge 1 1
94. Aeschbacher David, 2005 Oschwand-Biembach 0 0
95. Messerli Simon, 2006 Hasle b. Burgdorf 0 0
96. Habegger Levin, 2006 Langnau-Berge 0 0
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